
ORG DST CLS BFARE FTYPE

MOW IST U 94 FEST3

MOW BCN U 3 FEST9

MOW BUD U 35 FEST8

MOW MXP U 37 FEST8

MOW ATH U 32 FEST8

MOW AMM U/W 131/180 FEST3

MOW TLV U/W 13 FEST3

MOW FCO U/W 33 FEST8

MOW HKT U/W 15/57 FEST3

MOW HRG U 149 FEST3

MOW SSH U 149 FEST3

MOW ABJ U/W/P 170/270/369 FEST3

MOW ABV U/W/P 420 FEST3

MOW ACC U/W/P 330/380 FEST3

MOW ADD U/W/P 140/260/379 FEST3

MOW AGP U/W/P 10 FEST3

MOW ALA U/W/P 1 FEST3

MOW AQJ U/W/P 131/180 FEST3

MOW ASM U/W/P 220/260 FEST3

MOW AUH U/W/P 10 FEST3

MOW BAH U/W/P 210/254 FEST3

MOW BKK U/W/P 1 FEST3

MOW BOD U/W/P 1 FEST3

MOW BOG U/W/P 450/543/636 FEST3

MOW BOM U/W/P 230 FEST3

MOW BOS U/W/P 10 FEST3

MOW BRI U/W/P 1;40 FEST3

MOW CAI U/W/P 10 FEST3

MOW CGK U/W/P 100/150/199 FEST3

MOW CKY U/W/P 240/320/399 FEST3

MOW CMB U/W/P 10/90/169 FEST3

MOW CPT U/W/P 230/290/349 FEST3

MOW CUN U/W/P 320/410 FEST3

MOW DAR U/W/P 200/283/366 FEST3

MOW DBV U/W/P 10 FEST3

MOW DMM U/W/P 170/230/289 FEST3

MOW DOH U/W/P 10/56/103 FEST3

MOW DPS U/W/P 180 FEST3

MOW DUR U/W/P 450/490 FEST3

MOW DXB U/W/P 10 FEST3

MOW EBB U/W/P 360/424 FEST3

MOW EZE U/W/P 230 FEST3

MOW GRU U/W/P 360 FEST3

MOW HAN U/W/P 1 FEST3

MOW HAV U/W/P 130 FEST3



MOW ISB U/W/P 170/263/356 FEST3

MOW JIB U/W/P 350/426/503 FEST3

MOW JNB U/W/P 200/270/339 FEST3

MOW JRO U/W/P 150/270/389 FEST3

MOW KGL U/W/P 560 FEST3

MOW KHI U/W/P 190 FEST3

MOW KRT U/W/P 250/310/369 FEST3

MOW KTM U/W/P 180 FEST3

MOW KUL U/W/P 70/153/236 FEST3

MOW LHE U/W/P 170/263/356 FEST3

MOW LOS U/W/P 300/373/446 FEST3

MOW LUN U/W/P 250/360/469 FEST3

MOW MBA U/W/P 220/283/346 FEST3

MOW MCT U/W/P 80/130/179 FEST3

MOW MEX U/W/P 220 FEST3

MOW MLA U/W/P 10;44 FEST3

MOW MLE U/W/P 30 FEST3

MOW MNL U/W/P 50/100/149 FEST3

MOW MRU U/W/P 160/246/333 FEST3

MOW NBO U/W/P 160/240/319 FEST3

MOW NSI U/W/P 460/573/686 FEST3

MOW PNR U/W/P 700/811/922 FEST3

MOW PTY U/W/P 380/500/619 FEST3

MOW SEZ U/W/P 100/183/266 FEST3

MOW SFO U/W/P 1 FEST3

MOW SGN U/W/P 1 FEST3

MOW SHJ U/W/P 10 FEST3

MOW SJJ U/W/P 10 FEST3

MOW SKP U/W/P 10 FEST3

MOW TSE U/W/P 10 FEST3

MOW TUN U/W/P 40 FEST3

MOW ZNZ U/W/P 170/234 FEST3

LED IST U/W/P 107 FEST3

LED BCN U/W/P 2 FEST9

LED BUD U/W/P 28 FEST8

LED MXP U/W/P 35 FEST8

LED ATH U/W/P 22 FEST8

LED AMM U/W/P 184 FEST3

LED TLV U/W/P 6 FEST3

LED FCO U/W/P 31 FEST8

LED HKT U/W/P 69 FEST3

LED HRG U/W/P 214 FEST3

LED SSH U/W/P 214 FEST3

LED ABJ U/W/P 150/243/337 FEST3

LED ACC U/W/P 150/233/317 FEST3

LED ADD U/W/P 250/335 FEST3

LED AQJ U/W/P 184 FEST3



LED AUH U/W/P 20/80/140 FEST3

LED BAH U/W/P 300/383/467 FEST3

LED BGW U/W/P 100/250/400 FEST3

LED BKK U/W/P 10/40 FEST3

LED BOG U/W/P 400 FEST3

LED BOM U/W/P 190 FEST3

LED BUS U/W/P 10 FEST3

LED CAI U/W/P 30 FEST3

LED CGK U/W/P 100/200/300 FEST3

LED CMB U/W/P 10/55 FEST3

LED CPT U/W/P 220/288 FEST3

LED CUN U/W/P 220 FEST3

LED DBV U/W/P 10 FEST3

LED DMM U/W/P 350/417/483 FEST3

LED DOH U/W/P 20/180/340 FEST3

LED DPS U/W/P 60/173/287 FEST3

LED DSS U/W/P 150/200 FEST3

LED DUR U/W/P 490 FEST3

LED DXB U/W/P 10/55 FEST3

LED EZE U/W/P 200/273/347 FEST3

LED GRU U/W/P 200/290 FEST3

LED HAN U/W/P 10/50 FEST3

LED HKG U/W/P 10 FEST3

LED ISB U/W/P 210/340/470 FEST3

LED ISU U/W/P 350/453/557 FEST3

LED JNB U/W/P 210 FEST3

LED JRO U/W/P 150/217/283 FEST3

LED KBL U/W/P 360/430 FEST3

LED KHI U/W/P 370/427/483 FEST3

LED KRT U/W/P 370/453/537 FEST3

LED KTM U/W/P 150/217/283 FEST3

LED KUL U/W/P 50/117/183 FEST3

LED KWI U/W/P 125/250/375 FEST3

LED LHE U/W/P 460 FEST3

LED LOS U/W/P 380 FEST3

LED LUN U/W/P 250/367/483 FEST3

LED MBA U/W/P 270 FEST3

LED MCT U/W/P 80/153/227 FEST3

LED MEX U/W/P 220 FEST3

LED MLE U/W/P 40/93/147 FEST3

LED MNL U/W/P 40/123/207 FEST3

LED MRU U/W/P 200/270 FEST3

LED NBO U/W/P 150 FEST3

LED PTY U/W/P 500 FEST3

LED PVG U/W/P 20 FEST3

LED SGN U/W/P 10/60/110 FEST3

LED SHJ U/W/P 10/55 FEST3



LED SIN U/W/P 70/120 FEST3

LED SOF U/W/P 10 FEST3

LED TNR U/W/P 130/260/390 FEST3

LED ZNZ U/W/P 180 FEST3

VOZ IST U/W/P 94 FEST3

VOZ BCN U/W/P 1 FEST3

VOZ BUD U/W/P 1 FEST3

VOZ MXP U/W/P 1 FEST3

VOZ ATH U/W/P 1 FEST3

VOZ AMM U/W/P 169 FEST3

VOZ TLV U/W/P 17 FEST3

VOZ FCO U/W/P 1 FEST3

VOZ HKT U/W/P 64 FEST3

VOZ HRG U/W/P 75 FEST3

VOZ SSH U/W/P 75 FEST3

VOZ ABJ U/W/P 170/270/369 FEST3

VOZ ABV U/W/P 420/464 FEST3

VOZ ACC U/W/P 330/380 FEST3

VOZ ADD U/W/P 140/260/379 FEST3

VOZ AGP U/W/P 10 FEST3

VOZ ALA U/W/P 1 FEST3

VOZ AQJ U/W/P 169 FEST3

VOZ ASM U/W/P 220/260 FEST3

VOZ AUH U/W/P 10 FEST3

VOZ BAH U/W/P 210/254 FEST3

VOZ BKK U/W/P 1 FEST3

VOZ BOD U/W/P 1 FEST3

VOZ BOG U/W/P 450/543/636 FEST3

VOZ BOM U/W/P 230 FEST3

VOZ BOS U/W/P 10 FEST3

VOZ BRI U/W/P 1/40 FEST3

VOZ CGK U/W/P 100/150/199 FEST3

VOZ CKY U/W/P 240/320/399 FEST3

VOZ CMB U/W/P 10/59 FEST3

VOZ CPT U/W/P 230/290/349 FEST3

VOZ CUN U/W/P 320/460 FEST3

VOZ DAR U/W/P 200/283/366 FEST3

VOZ DBV U/W/P 10 FEST3

VOZ DMM U/W/P 170/230/289 FEST3

VOZ DOH U/W/P 10/56/103 FEST3

VOZ DPS U/W/P 180 FEST3

VOZ DUR U/W/P 450 FEST3

VOZ DXB U/W/P 10 FEST3

VOZ EBB U/W/P 360/424 FEST3

VOZ EZE U/W/P 230/293/356 FEST3

VOZ GRU U/W/P 360 FEST3

VOZ HAN U/W/P 1 FEST3



VOZ HAV U/W/P 130 FEST3

VOZ ISB U/W/P 170/263/356 FEST3

VOZ JIB U/W/P 350/426/503 FEST3

VOZ JRO U/W/P 150/270/389 FEST3

VOZ KGL U/W/P 560 FEST3

VOZ KHI U/W/P 190 FEST3

VOZ KRT U/W/P 250/310/369 FEST3

VOZ KTM U/W/P 180/244 FEST3

VOZ KUL U/W/P 70/153/236 FEST3

VOZ LHE U/W/P 170/263/356 FEST3

VOZ LOS U/W/P 300/373/446 FEST3

VOZ LUN U/W/P 250/360/469 FEST3

VOZ MBA U/W/P 220/283/346 FEST3

VOZ MCT U/W/P 80/130/179 FEST3

VOZ MEX U/W/P 220 FEST3

VOZ MLA U/W/P 10 FEST3

VOZ MLE U/W/P 30 FEST3

VOZ MNL U/W/P 50/100/149 FEST3

VOZ MRU U/W/P 160/210 FEST3

VOZ NBO U/W/P 160/240/319 FEST3

VOZ NSI U/W/P 460/573/686 FEST3

VOZ PTY U/W/P 380/500/619 FEST3

VOZ SEZ U/W/P 100/183/266 FEST3

VOZ SFO U/W/P 1 FEST3

VOZ SGN U/W/P 1 FEST3

VOZ SHJ U/W/P 10 FEST3

VOZ SJJ U/W/P 10 FEST3

VOZ SKP U/W/P 10 FEST3

VOZ TSE U/W/P 10 FEST3

VOZ TUN U 40 FEST3

VOZ ZNZ U/W 170/234 FEST3

VOZ TUN U 40 FEST3

VOZ ZNZ U/W 170/234 FEST3


